
January 12, 2024

1st 122 Irlie Yanie SLOWJANE 0:37.57 (1) 2:13.25 (2) 9:56.90 (1) 1:17.66 (1)

KOTASINGA RIDERS 19:15.59 (2) 4:43.25 (1) 27:51.60 (3) 2:15.85 (1)

16:11.15 (2) 3:57.35 (1)

2nd 123 Sohwiset Ploy PLOY 0:39.82 (4) 2:11.42 (1) 10:12.18 (2) 1:17.90 (2) +0:38.72

TEAM UNDERGROUND 19:04.85 (1) 4:52.00 (2) 17:19.90 (1) 2:25.46 (2)

14:46.84 (1) 4:19.30 (3)

3rd 121 Loo Vernessa V 0:38.35 (2) 2:15.05 (3) 12:45.25 (3) 1:22.25 (3) +0:45.79

FIVE-O SINGAPORE 22:26.61 (3) 4:54.50 (3) 25:21.64 (2) 2:26.40 (3)

19:14.10 (3) 4:14.95 (2)

4th 124 Saidi Mutmainnah INNA SAIDI 0:39.38 (3) 2:31.40 (4) 13:07.15 (4) 1:27.20 (4) +3:33.48

TRAIL TRIBE / TEAM UNDERGROUND 27:18.71 (4) 6:40.29 (4) 30:14.60 (4) 2:36.86 (4)

28:36.50 (4) 4:45.09 (4)



January 12, 2024

1st 113 Yun Mickey MICKEY 0:36.03 (1) 2:03.42 (1) 11:02.04 (4)

BUYO QUAD 1:16.54 (1) 20:04.55 (1) 4:26.85 (1)

25:41.30 (3) 2:20.30 (1) 14:39.80 (1)

4:02.35 (2)

2nd 111 Oberoi Riana RIRI 0:36.94 (2) 2:17.30 (3) 10:51.60 (3) +0:53.30

EMMANUEL CYCLES X THE CYCLOGY 1:38.65 (3) 20:06.15 (2) 4:43.45 (2)

27:54.70 (5) 2:22.50 (2) 18:22.75 (5)

4:00.86 (1)

3rd 112 Khairunisa Nordania KHAIRUNIZA 0:41.17 (4) 2:32.25 (4) 10:32.55 (2) +6:01.24

WOLFPACK_SG 1:58.35 (4) 25:51.40 (4) 6:25.70 (3)

23:21.25 (2) 2:59.00 (4) 17:36.00 (4)

6:15.40 (4)

4th 114 Richards Nicole NICOLE 0:38.42 (3) 2:16.83 (2) 11:24.07 (5) +11:13.98

BIKESUITE 1:38.50 (2) 27:32.75 (5) 13:23.80 (5)

26:41.85 (4) 2:41.56 (3) 16:02.94 (2)

5:22.75 (3)

5th 115 Ngiam Amelia PIGS CAN FLY 0:57.64 (5) 3:50.09 (5) 8:12.37 (1) +11:42.87

DON’T TELL MY HUSBAND / REDCOMM.ORG 2:17.14 (5) 22:00.50 (3) 8:17.40 (4)

22:59.65 (1) 4:05.65 (5) 16:38.55 (3)

7:22.05 (5)



January 12, 2024

1st 126 Pettersson Marie MARIE 0:34.17 (1) 1:52.81 (1) 4:58.29 (1) 1:12.00 (1)

MATADORRACING 16:36.65 (1) 3:45.65 (1) 11:39.30 (1) 2:02.25 (1)

9:55.80 (1) 3:26.10 (1)

2nd 128 Chua Jesslyn JESS 0:34.86 (2) 2:05.41 (2) 7:29.69 (2) 1:18.75 (2) +1:20.66

GO GO POTATO / TEAM UNDERGROUND 17:43.20 (2) 4:15.86 (2) 26:07.59 (4) 2:16.35 (2)

19:31.00 (4) 3:43.10 (2)

3rd 129 Foo Sybil SYBIL 0:40.14 (3) 2:09.61 (3) 10:08.24 (4) 1:19.60 (3) +2:08.49

TRAIL+ 20:24.61 (3) 4:36.34 (3) 19:10.50 (2) 2:20.85 (3)

16:38.80 (3) 4:00.90 (3)

4th 130 Chia Eevon EEVON 2:41.62 (4) 9:23.24 (3) 1:43.50 (4) +5:31.21

21:11.29 (4) 5:48.55 (4) 24:14.15 (3) 2:39.55 (4)

16:22.75 (2) 4:56.80 (4)



January 12, 2024

1st 116 Adawiah Nordania AWIE 0:51.84 (1) 3:29.10 (1) 8:12.00 (1) 2:55.80 (1) 21:39.10 (1)

WOLFPACK_SG 8:52.35 (1) 21:59.95 (1) 4:35.55 (1) 14:43.60 (1) 8:10.51 (1)



January 12, 2024

1st 227 Mohd Rezal Mohammad Akid Akalil AKID AKALIL 0:30.80 (2) 1:49.56 (3) 6:26.64 (1) 1:03.60 (3)

JANJIRIDE.SG 21:47.65 (7) 3:41.66 (3) 18:26.64 (1) 1:58.65 (3)

20:34.35 (8) 3:16.50 (2)

2nd 223 Chng Brandon BRANDON 0:30.82 (3) 1:48.36 (2) 6:39.64 (2) 1:00.61 (2) +0:16.70

BIKESUITE 21:37.34 (6) 3:57.60 (4) 18:41.35 (2) 1:56.80 (2)

20:16.55 (7) 3:23.30 (3)

3rd 221 Wong Luke LUKE776 0:30.21 (1) 1:34.51 (1) 13:48.34 (9) 0:56.60 (1) +0:46.33

CANYON/TWC - TEAM UNDERGROUND 25:28.36 (8) 3:15.59 (1) 42:05.05 (9) 1:43.55 (1)

17:15.65 (3) 3:01.00 (1)

4th 228 Zamilreza Putra RIFQY 0:32.95 (5) 1:53.67 (4) 8:04.18 (4) 1:06.31 (4) +1:07.07

BIKELINK PROJECT TEAM 21:35.64 (5) 4:01.25 (5) 26:31.60 (4) 2:08.85 (4)

17:01.55 (2) 3:46.96 (4)

5th 224 Dhul Fiqaar Arsh FIQAAR 0:37.38 (7) 1:59.32 (7) 10:22.78 (7) 1:17.50 (7) +1:58.25

20:52.85 (2) 4:15.36 (6) 28:44.75 (6) 2:20.39 (7)

18:17.65 (5) 3:55.65 (5)

6th 230 Muhammad Shafiq Akif Fiqrizan AKIF 0:31.57 (4) 1:55.01 (5) 9:16.94 (5) 1:08.91 (5) +2:05.40

BIKELINK PROJECT TEAM 25:33.14 (9) 4:25.05 (7) 28:13.70 (5) 2:16.45 (5)

18:34.15 (6) 4:09.95 (6)

7th 226 Bin Hairol Nizam Hiylfirul Wafiy FIYY 0:37.80 (8) 2:13.86 (9) 10:16.29 (6) 1:21.45 (9) +3:18.50

ALAKADA RIDERS 21:00.15 (3) 4:38.15 (8) 29:21.40 (7) 2:23.30 (8)

18:13.40 (4) 4:31.71 (8)

8th 229 Haziq Mohamed HQ13 0:36.19 (6) 2:09.62 (8) 7:48.02 (3) 1:19.70 (8) +3:28.40

BIKE CONTROL RACING TEAM 15:11.55 (1) 5:02.75 (9) 20:40.85 (3) 2:30.40 (9)

14:48.40 (1) 4:15.90 (7)

9th 222 Tan Seth SETH 0:38.50 (9) 1:57.38 (6) 10:34.02 (8) 1:11.25 (6) +5:46.46

TEAM ATTITUDEBIKES 21:19.16 (4) 3:36.89 (2) 32:05.30 (8) 2:20.35 (6)

33:43.20 (9) 4:47.36 (9)



January 12, 2024

1st 32 Ng Chee Keong CK 0:30.03 (2) 1:36.27 (1) 8:59.68 (14)

REEVOLUTION - TEAM UNDERGROUND 0:55.90 (1) 20:56.06 (17) 3:11.94 (1)

29:42.80 (23) 1:47.85 (1) 14:22.05 (11)

2:53.30 (1)

2nd 52 Nipal Charlie NIÑO 0:31.49 (5) 1:41.25 (4) 7:40.11 (9) +0:48.07

ENICBIKES / CRANKHEADZ 0:58.04 (2) 19:28.15 (13) 3:34.35 (6)

20:26.30 (6) 1:51.40 (5) 15:46.51 (16)

3:08.29 (3)

3rd 31 Dario Bayani BAYANI 0:33.43 (13) 1:38.92 (2) 8:21.04 (13) +0:48.33

LAGALAG 1:02.25 (6) 22:43.69 (26) 3:38.06 (8)

25:07.79 (15) 1:52.50 (7) 15:42.10 (14)

3:01.86 (2)

4th 33 Bujang Farouk ROCK 0:31.03 (3) 1:40.63 (3) 10:09.43 (30) +0:51.50

RIDEWORX RACING 1:02.79 (8) 21:38.35 (20) 3:28.75 (3)

34:22.86 (27) 1:50.89 (4) 16:55.20 (18)

3:13.70 (6)

5th 36 Krempl Ian KREMPS 0:32.47 (8) 1:46.37 (9) 9:16.02 (17) +0:54.81

UNSPRUNG 1:00.90 (4) 15:46.71 (3) 3:32.94 (5)

21:42.20 (10) 1:50.50 (2) 13:56.50 (7)

3:09.36 (4)

6th 34 Tay Ashley ASHLIGHTMAN 0:33.27 (11) 1:49.33 (11) 3:51.02 (1) +1:02.18

SPECIALIZED SINGAPORE / TEAM UNDERGROUND 1:08.50 (13) 16:07.21 (4) 3:17.59 (2)

13:46.45 (1) 2:02.06 (14) 9:48.69 (2)

3:09.96 (5)

7th 37 Dolores Eugene EUGENE 0:29.76 (1) 1:41.47 (5) 9:22.83 (21) +1:08.87

ZOOKEE ZOOKEE / HATTONS 1:00.00 (3) 22:22.60 (25) 3:42.01 (10)

28:26.54 (18) 1:50.85 (3) 27:18.50 (32)

3:19.80 (8)

8th 301 Salim Amir AMIGO 0:31.47 (4) 1:44.67 (6) 9:33.94 (23) +1:19.50

BIKELINK PROJECT TEAM 1:01.14 (5) 21:30.80 (18) 3:45.15 (11)

34:51.25 (28) 1:55.25 (9) 17:27.05 (19)

3:18.55 (7)



January 12, 2024

9th 58 Liang Alan ALAN LIANG 0:34.88 (17) 1:47.30 (10) 4:28.80 (2) +1:28.19

BIKE CONTROL RACING TEAM 1:17.70 (25) 17:37.95 (9) 3:29.20 (4)

29:41.00 (22) 1:58.60 (10) 9:31.00 (1)

3:20.65 (9)

10th 40 Parker Daniel DANIEL PARKER 0:31.94 (7) 1:46.08 (8) 11:09.97 (32) +1:38.48

KETAM KINGS 1:02.65 (7) 26:37.65 (31) 3:52.85 (12)

38:53.60 (29) 1:52.35 (6) 25:28.65 (29)

3:29.81 (12)

11th 46 Kang Kiat Mike Chua MIKE CHUA 0:36.75 (23) 1:52.10 (13) 10:05.20 (28) +1:48.09

TEAM UNDERGROUND 1:10.05 (15) 17:33.46 (8) 3:36.75 (7)

18:56.79 (5) 2:01.65 (13) 15:55.35 (17)

3:32.80 (14)

12th 35 Seah Walton FINDWALLY 0:33.34 (12) 1:55.21 (17) 5:42.89 (6) +1:53.24

TEAM ATTITUDEBIKES 1:08.95 (14) 16:12.80 (5) 3:55.45 (13)

27:27.61 (16) 1:52.89 (8) 12:27.11 (4)

3:26.00 (10)

13th 44 Yee Fa Ming FM 0:34.67 (16) 1:45.45 (7) 8:17.20 (12) +2:03.94

RED RUDE RACING 1:03.30 (9) 19:59.00 (15) 4:09.15 (16)

30:17.00 (24) 1:59.25 (11) 18:00.60 (20)

3:32.05 (13)

14th 51 Nekmat Elmie EN 0:33.63 (14) 1:53.05 (15) 7:26.70 (8) +2:27.74

JANJIRIDE.SG 1:13.20 (17) 21:36.05 (19) 3:41.55 (9)

33:54.40 (25) 2:09.95 (19) 19:45.60 (25)

3:55.25 (21)

15th 59 Chang Dominic DOM 0:35.50 (19) 1:52.23 (14) 5:01.58 (3) +2:27.83

INTEGRATED RIDING 1:15.50 (22) 17:05.34 (7) 3:58.05 (15)

20:33.60 (7) 2:10.26 (20) 14:35.79 (13)

3:37.05 (16)

16th 47 Bin Hassan Muhammad Nurhaslan ALAN 0:34.20 (15) 1:50.80 (12) 9:12.00 (16) +2:32.64

OTAI BROTHERS 1:05.55 (11) 20:10.60 (16) 4:28.60 (19)

24:45.05 (13) 1:59.85 (12) 14:31.15 (12)

3:33.10 (15)



January 12, 2024

17th 55 Goh Nicholas NIC GOH 0:36.91 (25) 2:18.72 (28) 9:16.43 (18) +2:39.46

1:13.45 (18) 16:34.75 (6) 3:57.70 (14)

20:55.00 (8) 2:05.45 (15) 18:34.40 (22)

3:29.40 (11)

18th 60 Kamaludin Ardy Mirza ARDY G 0:31.78 (6) 1:56.49 (19) 10:08.41 (29) +2:46.95

BIKELINK PROJECT TEAM 1:04.90 (10) 23:44.10 (27) 4:16.56 (17)

29:25.44 (19) 2:07.71 (17) 18:46.04 (23)

3:46.55 (18)

19th 49 Hadi Adris Ar AMAN 0:33.25 (10) 1:54.61 (16) 10:42.45 (31) +3:55.85

1:05.75 (12) 30:46.69 (32) 4:38.56 (23)

21:16.14 (9) 2:07.25 (16) 24:05.80 (27)

3:48.25 (19)

20th 56 Lee Richard RICHIE 0:36.82 (24) 2:04.97 (23) 9:43.22 (25) +3:56.91

1:16.00 (23) 19:06.70 (11) 4:30.30 (20)

28:19.50 (17) 2:30.35 (27) 13:22.20 (6)

4:00.55 (24)

21st 45 Khalid Redzuan RED WANZ 0:38.44 (27) 2:10.17 (25) 9:19.33 (20) +3:57.14

KOTASINGA RIDERS 1:13.95 (20) 21:49.20 (21) 4:30.76 (21)

29:28.59 (21) 2:27.16 (25) 18:25.64 (21)

4:00.36 (23)

22nd 38 Laxina Lemuel Rob LEMIAX 0:38.93 (28) 2:07.82 (24) 9:18.57 (19) +4:04.62

1:21.36 (28) 19:41.89 (14) 4:45.40 (24)

39:46.85 (31) 2:10.75 (21) 15:44.25 (15)

4:04.55 (25)

23rd 53 Chua Desmond DESMOND CHUA 0:40.45 (30) 2:04.08 (22) 9:36.78 (24) +4:07.37

BIKESUITE 1:13.84 (19) 19:22.85 (12) 4:54.70 (25)

16:58.45 (3) 2:22.80 (22) 14:14.15 (10)

3:57.21 (22)

24th 303 Yar Wang Lin Brian BRAAAAAAIN 0:43.95 (31) 2:19.55 (29) 5:55.25 (7) +4:39.35

FIVE-O SINGAPORE 1:20.20 (27) 15:27.55 (2) 4:54.70 (25)

22:03.15 (11) 2:25.55 (23) 13:11.85 (5)

4:04.61 (26)



January 12, 2024

25th 48 Brigola Renier CARDO 0:36.53 (22) 2:01.88 (20) 11:35.97 (33) +5:39.47

PATAG / LAGALAG 1:18.25 (26) 22:09.85 (23) 4:38.35 (22)

22:45.50 (12) 2:29.70 (26) 29:02.80 (33)

5:36.55 (32)

26th 43 Lim Matthew MATTY 0:35.09 (18) 2:11.21 (26) 9:51.13 (26) +6:25.87

1:14.35 (21) 24:40.15 (30) 5:42.91 (30)

39:21.99 (30) 2:34.51 (29) 24:08.54 (28)

5:08.15 (28)

27th 54 Aspalela Daniel BOY DANIEL 0:35.78 (20) 2:13.90 (27) 9:26.20 (22) +6:55.06

KOTASINGA RIDERS 1:23.71 (30) 24:25.54 (29) 5:41.25 (29)

29:28.35 (20) 2:34.50 (28) 26:52.50 (31)

5:26.96 (30)

28th 306 Lee Irwin ROXY TEH 0:43.96 (32) 2:45.27 (33) 5:06.38 (4) +7:35.77

FIVE-O SINGAPORE 1:33.75 (31) 13:43.60 (1) 6:02.51 (31)

15:38.69 (2) 2:45.25 (31) 11:26.70 (3)

4:54.25 (27)

29th 307 Taha Sharael ST PASIR-RIS PONGGOL 0:38.27 (26) 2:23.04 (30) 10:00.46 (27) +8:06.74

1:21.85 (29) 22:03.05 (22) 6:13.15 (32)

34:13.50 (26) 2:40.95 (30) 19:30.70 (24)

5:53.01 (33)

30th 305 Bin Rahman Khairulnizam KHAI 0:40.24 (29) 2:39.23 (31) 9:00.82 (15) +8:12.28

1:39.11 (32) 22:15.29 (24) 5:38.30 (28)

24:49.90 (14) 3:06.75 (33) 20:27.20 (26)

5:34.15 (31)

31st 50 Compton Andrew ANDREW 0:51.24 (33) 2:43.72 (32) 7:52.08 (10) +8:30.15

2:11.35 (33) 17:55.70 (10) 5:37.15 (27)

17:35.96 (4) 3:03.00 (32) 14:00.50 (8)

5:20.19 (29)

32nd 304 Rai Suman SUMAN 0:36.39 (21) 2:02.58 (21) 8:08.42 (11) +21:10.07

1:16.75 (24) 31:15.25 (33) 9:54.85 (33)

50:46.30 (32) 2:26.60 (24) 26:13.41 (30)

3:53.00 (20)



January 12, 2024

33rd 41 Ye Gilbert GNARLY G 0:32.93 (9) 1:55.98 (18) 5:30.43 (5) +23:57.52

TRAIL TRIBE 1:13.00 (16) 23:44.14 (28) 4:18.96 (18)

61:05.99 (33) 2:08.10 (18) 14:13.40 (9)

3:40.75 (17)



January 12, 2024

1st 12 Servillon Simon SIMON 0:26.71 (1) 1:34.10 (4) 9:58.86 (15)

CANFIELD BIKES / HATTONS 0:54.25 (2) 19:40.54 (6) 3:11.10 (5)

30:00.00 (15) 1:37.36 (1) 24:51.29 (22)

2:52.21 (2)

2nd 4 Hermawan Dicky DICKY 0:28.60 (2) 1:32.80 (1) 9:22.15 (10) +0:04.68

BIKELINK PROJECT TEAM 0:56.95 (3) 21:07.90 (15) 3:07.05 (3)

21:24.66 (3) 1:40.89 (3) 18:15.60 (14)

2:56.01 (5)

3rd 1 Faisal Arfan ARFANFAI 0:31.80 (9) 1:38.45 (6) 12:06.51 (22) +0:15.78

MATADORRACING 1:02.89 (9) 22:41.90 (20) 2:59.15 (1)

34:24.25 (22) 1:49.45 (4) 13:47.25 (3)

2:54.86 (4)

4th 2 Simman Sathya SATAY MAN 0:30.94 (8) 1:33.53 (2) 19:34.27 (26) +0:20.33

TEAM ATTITUDEBIKES 1:00.76 (7) 21:09.90 (16) 3:10.50 (4)

34:10.64 (21) 1:50.20 (5) 15:11.30 (5)

2:54.36 (3)

5th 11 Banico Kenneth BANICO 0:29.13 (4) 1:41.67 (7) 9:37.49 (13) +1:10.28

PIVOT PHILIPPNES / BIKETOWN CYCLERY / MYNOKS GRAVI 1:06.19 (10) 20:08.00 (7) 3:31.15 (6)

29:25.66 (12) 1:51.19 (8) 29:22.05 (23)

3:09.10 (6)

6th 5 Chen Brandon BRANDON 0:31.95 (11) 1:43.13 (9) 13:31.68 (23) +1:16.95

EMMANUEL CYCLES X THE CYCLOGY 1:00.39 (6) 28:34.40 (25) 3:36.40 (7)

37:08.90 (24) 1:50.30 (7) 19:53.25 (19)

3:15.75 (8)

7th 13 Cheong Slash SLASH CHEONG 0:30.21 (6) 1:42.65 (8) 14:58.20 (24) +1:18.99

REDCOMM.ORG 0:59.35 (5) 24:09.35 (21) 3:41.25 (8)

33:44.80 (20) 1:50.25 (6) 17:47.15 (13)

3:14.51 (7)

8th 21 Arguelles Justice Sergs ARGUELLES 0:28.94 (3) 1:38.28 (5) 9:41.51 (14) +1:44.32

JOBSONASIA / EUNICBIKES / CRANKHEADZ 0:57.71 (4) 20:38.19 (11) 3:46.85 (9)

28:19.90 (10) 1:56.25 (10) 12:57.75 (2)

3:34.25 (12)



January 12, 2024

9th 7 Lim Caleb CAL 0:34.21 (15) 1:52.68 (13) 9:11.47 (8) +1:59.21

EMMANUEL CYCLES X THE CYCLOGY 1:08.60 (11) 21:10.00 (17) 3:50.50 (11)

27:59.50 (9) 1:56.55 (11) 19:50.70 (18)

3:19.90 (9)

10th 3 Yunos Furqaan QAAN YUNOS 0:30.82 (7) 1:47.43 (10) 8:12.92 (5) +2:04.91

BIKELINK PROJECT TEAM 1:01.00 (8) 20:22.95 (9) 4:03.50 (13)

26:23.25 (8) 1:53.00 (9) 16:26.20 (8)

3:29.00 (11)

11th 8 Lim Raymond RAYMOND LIM 0:32.02 (12) 1:49.68 (11) 11:12.82 (20) +2:09.07

TEAM ATTITUDEBIKES 1:14.45 (18) 25:37.70 (22) 3:49.16 (10)

38:02.89 (25) 1:57.05 (12) 22:26.81 (21)

3:27.75 (10)

12th 10 Amigo III Gabriel AMIGO 0:29.40 (5) 1:33.73 (3) 9:31.77 (12) +2:33.56

PIVOT PHILIPPINES / BIKETOWN CYCLERY / HATTONS 0:53.35 (1) 20:31.70 (10) 2:59.95 (2)

29:57.75 (14) 1:39.60 (2) 32:49.95 (24)

2:46.00 (1)

13th 24 Koh Boon Yeow BOON 0:32.78 (13) 1:59.05 (16) 10:06.85 (17) +2:47.53

1:09.90 (14) 26:09.50 (23) 4:01.25 (12)

32:32.95 (18) 2:01.70 (13) 15:28.85 (6)

3:44.65 (16)

14th 28 Kwah David DAVID 0:39.02 (20) 1:56.07 (14) 9:12.28 (9) +2:58.96

1:22.55 (22) 20:43.55 (12) 4:07.00 (14)

33:10.70 (19) 2:04.96 (14) 17:45.04 (12)

3:37.40 (13)

15th 20 Phua Zhen Ye ZHEN YE 0:31.94 (10) 1:50.56 (12) 15:54.74 (25) +3:05.10

EMMANUEL CYCLES X THE CYCLOGY 1:08.90 (12) 29:27.35 (26) 4:23.81 (17)

36:23.54 (23) 2:06.25 (15) 19:37.55 (16)

3:44.60 (15)

16th 25 Wu Jieyou PINEAPPLE 0:34.40 (16) 2:00.52 (17) 6:48.39 (3) +3:07.57

1:16.94 (21) 21:54.31 (19) 4:08.79 (15)

30:53.05 (16) 2:12.70 (17) 20:12.46 (20)

3:37.64 (14)



January 12, 2024

17th 18 Swe Soe Moe SLOMOE 0:33.78 (14) 1:56.37 (15) 11:01.03 (19) +3:18.72

KETAM KINGS 1:10.85 (15) 21:06.60 (14) 4:12.41 (16)

29:55.34 (13) 2:11.71 (16) 17:05.54 (10)

3:56.40 (18)

18th 23 Singh Jagrnjeet JUGGERNAUT 0:34.75 (17) 2:06.55 (19) 5:40.15 (1) +3:54.89

KOTASINGA RIDERS 1:13.70 (17) 26:10.05 (24) 4:33.05 (20)

24:14.30 (6) 2:18.85 (20) 18:58.90 (15)

3:51.76 (17)

19th 26 Rosli Djul Hijrah DEEJUL 0:51.22 (26) 2:03.50 (18) 6:41.34 (2) +3:55.23

BIKELINK PROJECT TEAM 1:09.30 (13) 17:12.20 (2) 4:31.66 (19)

18:29.00 (1) 2:14.89 (19) 17:39.55 (11)

4:04.90 (19)

20th 15 Salman Muhamad Sholihin INN 0:38.27 (19) 2:08.90 (21) 8:54.00 (6) +4:32.59

1:12.60 (16) 18:06.40 (4) 4:24.56 (18)

20:13.74 (2) 2:14.20 (18) 13:56.65 (4)

4:41.35 (21)

21st 14 Ikhwannurrizal Fitri FITRI 0:40.18 (22) 2:17.36 (24) 10:03.64 (16) +6:13.54

2:00.00 (26) 20:09.15 (8) 5:08.00 (22)

28:37.10 (11) 2:36.20 (22) 19:42.35 (17)

4:21.00 (20)

22nd 16 Rajah Darien Marc DMR 0:37.89 (18) 2:14.32 (23) 9:04.68 (7) +6:30.31

1:28.75 (23) 17:54.80 (3) 5:18.85 (23)

21:49.65 (4) 2:44.56 (24) 12:17.09 (1)

4:52.85 (23)

23rd 19 Lim Easton POOP 0:48.68 (25) 2:30.78 (25) 7:46.36 (4) +7:23.42

HAMBURGER 1:41.95 (25) 17:10.75 (1) 5:33.55 (24)

23:04.10 (5) 2:48.36 (25) 15:44.99 (7)

4:57.80 (25)

24th 22 Austria Ian Albert UNLIAHON 0:43.51 (24) 2:42.76 (26) 9:26.64 (11) +7:59.35

MYNOKS GRAVITY RACING 1:40.25 (24) 18:46.55 (5) 6:22.71 (25)

25:22.74 (7) 2:38.00 (23) 16:46.25 (9)

4:44.65 (22)



January 12, 2024

25th 17 Ismail Muhammad ISMAIL 0:39.33 (21) 2:10.14 (22) 11:14.66 (21) +9:51.52

TEAM ATTITUDEBIKES 1:16.10 (20) 20:59.00 (13) 4:33.10 (21)

31:59.45 (17) 2:24.45 (21) 34:42.20 (25)

4:54.55 (24)

27 Sim Andrew LAKONDEGAI 0:40.48 (23) 2:07.48 (20) 10:44.63 (18)

1:16.04 (19) 21:46.60 (18)



January 12, 2024

1st 61 Chong Yaw Wee WREN 0:29.50 (3) 1:36.87 (1) 8:37.88 (11)

RED RUDE RACING 0:54.55 (1) 23:13.90 (17) 3:16.96 (1)

26:11.29 (15) 1:41.15 (1) 18:01.65 (19)

3:01.60 (1)

2nd 62 Brown Anthony AB 0:32.56 (9) 1:43.23 (6) 11:11.32 (22) +0:28.66

MATADORRACING 1:04.00 (8) 21:30.36 (12) 3:17.50 (2)

29:24.14 (18) 1:50.55 (6) 17:34.65 (18)

3:04.51 (2)

3rd 63 Goh Alvin ALVIN09 0:30.09 (4) 1:42.10 (4) 21:21.86 (25) +0:34.07

TIONGHIN RACING / FIVE-O SINGAPORE 0:59.39 (4) 27:06.15 (22) 3:24.56 (4)

34:31.64 (21) 1:50.05 (5) 24:57.30 (24)

3:09.10 (3)

4th 85 Burns Jason JN 0:29.33 (2) 1:41.33 (3) 9:03.97 (12) +0:37.50

0:56.06 (2) 22:37.19 (15) 3:31.15 (5)

24:57.66 (11) 1:46.34 (2) 16:08.45 (10)

3:13.75 (5)

5th 64 Ijo Hajiro HAJIRO IJO 0:31.53 (7) 1:57.27 (13) 10:27.33 (19) +1:00.49

RIDEWORX RACING 1:06.45 (9) 20:45.40 (11) 3:23.85 (3)

34:42.95 (22) 1:49.85 (4) 15:51.75 (9)

3:14.20 (6)

6th 71 Rochon Gregoire GREG 0:30.60 (5) 1:43.08 (5) 9:33.72 (15) +1:15.11

MATADORRACING 1:02.35 (6) 27:07.85 (24) 3:36.96 (7)

33:38.54 (20) 1:59.70 (7) 17:28.05 (17)

3:24.15 (7)

7th 309 Mohd Arsek Mohd Herman MANN 0:32.69 (10) 1:46.18 (7) 9:11.68 (13) +1:40.95

1:01.35 (5) 17:25.24 (5) 3:47.10 (8)

19:45.70 (3) 2:02.05 (10) 18:15.30 (20)

3:35.40 (10)

8th 90 Wheeler Peter PISTOL PETE 0:34.14 (13) 1:55.17 (12) 5:31.53 (2) +1:58.33

CYCLESMITH 1:08.20 (11) 17:59.71 (6) 3:52.39 (9)

24:34.05 (10) 2:01.85 (9) 16:59.05 (15)

3:31.85 (8)



January 12, 2024

9th 72 Oberoi Rik RIK 0:31.23 (6) 1:55.00 (11) 9:18.45 (14) +2:10.52

MATADORRACING 1:08.95 (12) 27:06.85 (23) 4:01.10 (10)

29:13.40 (17) 2:03.10 (11) 18:52.96 (21)

3:33.50 (9)

10th 69 Seneres Richard RICHARD 0:33.77 (12) 1:54.74 (10) 7:24.06 (6) +2:14.75

LAGALAG 1:03.55 (7) 22:41.30 (16) 4:06.35 (12)

25:12.60 (12) 2:01.45 (8) 12:55.81 (2)

3:39.79 (11)

11th 74 Teo Jamie DIRTYJAMIE 0:33.32 (11) 1:59.69 (15) 6:27.85 (3) +2:42.06

FIVE-O SINGAPORE 1:10.46 (15) 21:32.79 (13) 4:05.85 (11)

38:00.61 (23) 2:10.44 (15) 14:09.65 (4)

3:46.75 (13)

12th 66 Ahmad Hiruan WANDEMARCO 0:29.05 (1) 1:38.79 (2) 14:14.96 (23) +2:46.01

SPECIALIZED SINGAPORE / TEAM UNDERGROUND 0:58.45 (3) 25:02.35 (20) 3:33.15 (6)

42:06.15 (24) 1:49.75 (3) 16:50.90 (14)

3:10.85 (4)

13th 308 Metassan Nizem MONGOOSE 0:36.00 (18) 1:54.25 (9) 8:29.75 (10) +2:51.47

AMIGOS 1:10.50 (16) 21:49.31 (14) 4:21.00 (16)

20:46.00 (6) 2:11.10 (16) 16:31.19 (12)

3:45.75 (12)

14th 79 Thomas Martin MARTIN 0:31.58 (8) 1:52.92 (8) 9:35.48 (16) +3:06.75

1:10.55 (17) 24:40.70 (19) 4:13.11 (13)

22:53.44 (7) 2:06.30 (12) 22:02.00 (23)

4:15.00 (23)

15th 65 Hinds Daniel GRUMPY SAILOR 0:39.90 (22) 1:59.30 (14) 9:51.40 (17) +3:21.42

CYCLESMITH 1:07.35 (10) 13:30.40 (2) 4:35.55 (20)

13:33.10 (1) 2:08.95 (13) 10:31.10 (1)

4:01.40 (16)

16th 84 Yunus Mohamed YUNUS 0:35.31 (17) 2:00.54 (16) 8:20.06 (9) +3:34.98

BOMBLAD 1:10.95 (18) 17:02.16 (4) 4:24.39 (17)

20:17.61 (5) 2:22.14 (22) 14:19.11 (5)

4:08.09 (20)



January 12, 2024

17th 76 Phoon Justin DOUBLE MEAT 0:34.95 (14) 2:23.43 (24) 7:06.32 (5) +3:39.79

FIVE-O SINGAPORE 1:10.30 (14) 18:44.90 (7) 4:17.60 (14)

31:41.75 (19) 2:14.45 (17) 19:52.61 (22)

4:05.14 (19)

18th 81 Chua Jeffrey JEFFCHUA 0:37.25 (21) 2:24.99 (25) 7:33.81 (7) +3:49.76

BIKESUITE 1:15.95 (21) 18:45.40 (8) 4:20.45 (15)

25:33.10 (14) 2:19.30 (18) 14:04.75 (3)

4:00.20 (15)

19th 75 Herberth Richard RICH 0:35.15 (15) 2:03.47 (19) 18:27.12 (24) +3:51.28

FIVE-O SINGAPORE 1:09.70 (13) 30:43.75 (25) 4:25.65 (18)

27:08.25 (16) 2:09.25 (14) 16:59.31 (16)

3:50.59 (14)

20th 70 Phang Frankie FRANKSETSFIRE 0:36.35 (19) 2:04.77 (20) 11:04.89 (21) +3:51.43

BIKESUITE 1:18.44 (23) 20:02.50 (9) 4:30.40 (19)

25:22.80 (13) 2:25.80 (23) 14:32.85 (6)

4:03.15 (18)

21st 78 Leo Nicholas LEO 0:35.30 (16) 2:01.10 (17) 8:18.35 (8) +3:53.48

HAMBURGER 1:11.55 (19) 25:54.00 (21) 4:42.56 (21)

24:23.04 (9) 2:20.00 (19) 16:45.35 (13)

4:09.40 (21)

22nd 88 Siregar Jei SILVERBACK 2:01.22 (18) 10:45.23 (20) +4:17.49

UNSPRUNG 1:14.00 (20) 23:25.25 (18) 4:57.75 (22)

23:10.45 (8) 2:21.50 (20) 16:20.90 (11)

4:14.15 (22)

23rd 87 Dawee Mohamad Dinah MATT DEMON 0:36.63 (20) 2:09.30 (21) 6:45.80 (4) +4:45.97

BIKELINK PROJECT TEAM 1:18.10 (22) 14:51.90 (3) 5:24.90 (24)

19:22.66 (2) 2:21.89 (21) 14:43.45 (7)

4:02.91 (17)

24th 89 van Acht Joost Willem JOOST VAN ACHT 0:40.75 (23) 2:21.32 (22) 10:25.52 (18) +6:07.85

1:33.05 (24) 20:23.60 (10) 5:15.11 (23)

20:02.40 (4) 2:42.50 (24) 15:05.14 (8)

4:47.00 (24)



January 12, 2024

67 Chung Kenny KENNY CHUNG 0:48.32 (25)

THE TITANIC

68 Jenkins Andy ANDY 0:44.05 (24)

THE TITANIC

73 Tan Howie HOWIE 2:22.45 (23) 5:17.15 (1)

1:55.60 (25) 11:50.86 (1) 6:28.39 (25)

77 Thomas Sujin SUJIN THOMAS 0:55.70 (26)

THE TITANIC



January 12, 2024

1st 201 Lim Ryan RYAN LIM 0:36.14 (3) 1:51.50 (1) 11:52.15 (5) 1:09.10 (1)

BIKE CONTROL RACING TEAM 21:57.90 (5) 3:41.45 (1) 19:37.60 (2) 2:08.95 (1)

16:27.81 (4) 3:34.64 (1)

2nd 202 Soh Jovan JOVAN 0:33.53 (1) 2:05.63 (2) 10:23.71 (2) 1:17.70 (2) +1:34.74

BIKE CONTROL RACING TEAM 20:04.45 (3) 4:26.40 (2) 30:33.70 (5) 2:17.50 (2)

12:37.10 (1) 3:53.15 (2)

3rd 206 Brooks Will WILL 0:36.37 (4) 2:39.00 (5) 11:29.14 (4) 1:19.15 (3) +4:02.57

19:23.15 (2) 5:05.91 (3) 22:36.79 (3) 2:33.30 (3)

16:03.10 (3) 4:50.85 (3)

4th 204 Kang Eden EDEN KANG 0:39.68 (5) 2:19.27 (3) 10:46.73 (3) 1:21.60 (5) +4:37.33

BIKE CONTROL RACING TEAM 21:30.96 (4) 5:26.79 (4) 16:54.05 (1) 2:47.85 (5)

19:37.35 (5) 5:07.46 (4)

5th 207 Furqaan Aariq Fikri AARIQ 0:33.54 (2) 2:27.07 (4) 9:20.88 (1) 1:19.60 (4) +4:57.17

QAAN JR. 18:59.51 (1) 5:38.84 (5) 27:07.55 (4) 2:47.05 (4)

13:23.10 (2) 5:10.25 (5)



January 12, 2024

1st 216 Baradas Kirk Ravynn TOTO KIRK 0:30.37 (1) 1:41.18 (1) 8:31.07 (7) 0:58.00 (1)

TEAM ILO-ILO PHILIPPINES 21:47.11 (7) 3:20.89 (1) 30:19.40 (7) 1:47.15 (1)

21:30.75 (10) 3:07.35 (1)

2nd 211 Tan Vaughn VAUGHN 0:32.25 (3) 1:48.78 (2) 12:03.52 (8) 1:05.66 (2) +0:32.28

TEAM ATTITUDEBIKES 22:26.34 (8) 3:24.66 (2) 36:18.19 (10) 1:53.16 (2)

16:27.65 (6) 3:14.59 (2)

3rd 210 Mitchell Jack JACK 0:34.57 (4) 1:53.39 (4) 4:48.06 (1) 1:13.20 (4) +1:41.17

MATADORRACING 15:27.40 (3) 3:42.90 (3) 19:51.35 (3) 2:09.10 (5)

13:05.00 (3) 3:37.15 (3)

4th 220 Tjahjadi Benedict BEN 0:31.82 (2) 1:52.67 (3) 13:25.83 (10) 1:07.25 (3) +2:17.76

23:23.14 (9) 4:12.61 (7) 35:35.79 (9) 2:11.55 (6)

16:44.75 (7) 3:48.25 (6)

5th 219 Morgan Andy YETITURTLE 0:35.57 (6) 2:02.38 (6) 6:28.68 (2) 1:25.39 (8) +2:21.01

KETAM KINGS 18:54.20 (5) 4:01.75 (4) 25:58.35 (5) 2:08.31 (4)

13:53.49 (5) 3:37.75 (4)

6th 217 Vista Louis Alfred LA 0:34.68 (5) 1:58.47 (5) 7:28.18 (3) 1:19.15 (5) +2:28.55

PIVOT PHILIPPINES / BIKETOWN CYCLERY 20:31.10 (6) 4:10.10 (6) 25:34.15 (4) 2:06.00 (3)

13:45.75 (4) 3:49.40 (7)

7th 213 Chow Jayden JAYDEN CHOW 0:37.43 (8) 2:04.15 (7) 8:10.39 (6) 1:22.00 (7) +2:36.36

BIKE CONTROL RACING TEAM 17:07.50 (4) 4:06.06 (5) 27:03.39 (6) 2:16.26 (7)

18:41.54 (8) 3:42.46 (5)

8th 215 Fievez Oliver OLIVER 0:54.72 (10) 2:17.77 (8) 7:48.13 (5) 1:53.00 (10) +4:46.57

14:01.20 (1) 4:39.96 (8) 19:23.54 (2) 2:32.96 (8)

12:21.39 (2) 4:17.45 (8)

9th 218 Bin Heirman Raziq Ilhan ZIQ 0:52.41 (9) 2:25.16 (10) 7:45.94 (4) 1:29.20 (9) +7:06.63

SHRED SOCIETY 14:18.41 (2) 6:18.34 (9) 15:04.05 (1) 2:46.25 (9)

10:50.20 (1) 5:02.25 (9)

10th 214 Bin Herman Ezra Rizqi EZRA 0:37.27 (7) 2:22.77 (9) 12:16.94 (9) 1:21.75 (6) +7:58.81

SYIOK RACING 28:51.25 (10) 6:18.75 (10) 31:04.49 (8) 2:52.70 (10)

21:20.15 (9) 5:57.41 (10)



January 12, 2024

1st 94 Kan John WICKEDFACTORY 0:34.63 (4) 1:49.63 (1) 8:16.27 (4)

FIVE-O SINGAPORE 1:08.85 (1) 18:31.21 (5) 3:50.45 (1)

31:17.19 (14) 2:01.90 (1) 14:19.30 (3)

3:24.55 (1)

2nd 97 Matthews Richard TRICKY DICKY 0:34.43 (3) 1:52.09 (2) 11:00.41 (16) +0:26.06

KETAM KINGS 1:12.41 (7) 20:46.34 (7) 3:53.10 (2)

30:40.40 (13) 2:07.30 (4) 17:09.11 (13)

3:36.54 (4)

3rd 91 Smith Clark CYCLESMITH 0:32.24 (1) 1:58.50 (4) 8:27.94 (5) +0:45.82

CYCLESMITH 1:08.85 (1) 24:25.60 (15) 4:18.15 (6)

32:28.50 (16) 2:02.40 (2) 15:42.65 (7)

3:33.30 (2)

4th 92 Lee Yung Ming MINGOOO 0:32.91 (2) 1:54.88 (3) 10:03.52 (14) +0:46.54

FLOOW MTB 1:09.20 (3) 24:52.86 (17) 4:17.25 (5)

34:12.34 (17) 2:05.75 (3) 15:56.41 (8)

3:34.84 (3)

5th 98 Bin Maarof Mohd Rozani ROZ 0:35.82 (6) 2:00.37 (5) 7:57.88 (3) +1:15.60

KOTASINGA RIDERS 1:10.85 (5) 14:21.34 (2) 4:16.40 (4)

15:15.00 (1) 2:14.05 (6) 16:03.90 (9)

3:49.31 (6)

6th 95 Ho Soo Woon LE HAWKER 0:36.46 (8) 2:00.66 (6) 11:46.89 (17) +1:16.24

FIVE-O SINGAPORE 1:09.60 (4) 21:56.35 (10) 4:11.65 (3)

26:20.20 (11) 2:14.40 (7) 19:48.15 (15)

3:55.31 (7)

7th 96 Vicente Charlie E. CHARLZ 0:38.03 (10) 2:05.91 (10) 9:10.29 (9) +1:39.50

ZOOKEEZOOKEE / KYBGN / CRANKHEADZ 1:21.05 (11) 16:25.85 (3) 4:24.70 (7)

32:13.65 (15) 2:16.01 (8) 20:16.44 (16)

3:47.21 (5)

8th 108 Yusup Azhar AY 0:36.45 (7) 2:04.98 (9) 8:28.72 (6) +1:50.76

BIKELINK PROJECT TEAM 1:13.80 (8) 23:16.20 (13) 4:27.66 (8)

22:32.54 (6) 2:11.85 (5) 15:21.25 (4)

4:07.85 (8)



January 12, 2024

9th 100 Aako Izi IZI RACING 2:04.94 (8) 9:56.96 (12) +2:23.91

IZI RACING 1:12.10 (6) 22:23.55 (11) 4:55.70 (12)

23:09.15 (8) 2:18.30 (9) 18:12.85 (14)

4:08.25 (9)

10th 101 Lim James JAMES LIM 0:42.17 (13) 2:10.90 (12) 8:39.05 (7) +2:50.28

1:20.35 (10) 18:47.95 (6) 4:55.41 (11)

21:42.49 (4) 2:23.50 (10) 16:31.70 (11)

4:15.50 (10)

11th 104 Au Thien Wah RICHARD 0:37.84 (9) 2:06.85 (11) 10:14.55 (15) +2:56.49

1:22.55 (13) 23:48.35 (14) 4:51.36 (10)

23:20.84 (9) 2:33.41 (12) 15:22.34 (5)

4:17.70 (11)

12th 105 Herve Michel RV 2:15.49 (13) 9:57.07 (13) +3:54.15

1:31.04 (15) 21:01.40 (8) 5:09.50 (13)

23:05.70 (7) 2:25.65 (11) 13:59.30 (2)

4:47.85 (13)

13th 93 Tan Gerald GMAN 0:40.13 (11) 2:23.82 (14) 7:10.68 (2) +3:59.54

FIVE-O SINGAPORE 1:23.50 (14) 12:26.00 (1) 5:14.04 (14)

20:02.75 (2) 2:39.06 (13) 15:26.84 (6)

4:34.50 (12)

14th 102 Murphy Steven MURPHY 2:25.57 (15) 5:46.18 (1) +5:07.00

KETAM KINGS 1:50.69 (17) 17:44.95 (4) 5:25.00 (15)

21:38.80 (3) 2:46.81 (14) 13:38.79 (1)

4:54.31 (15)

15th 107 Stott Chris CHRIS 2:34.92 (17) 9:05.64 (8) +5:30.63

1:46.54 (16) 21:05.30 (9) 5:43.91 (16)

26:41.25 (12) 2:49.54 (16) 16:16.25 (10)

4:51.10 (14)

16th 99 McCully Leroy LEROY 0:40.72 (12) 2:31.56 (16) 9:50.05 (11) +5:58.47

1:21.64 (12) 22:40.70 (12) 6:01.50 (17)

24:21.05 (10) 2:47.75 (15) 16:57.05 (12)

5:31.40 (16)



January 12, 2024

103 Yaakub Mazalan MAZALAN 0:35.45 (5) 2:04.80 (7) 9:21.10 (10)

1:18.51 (9) 24:27.15 (16) 4:46.69 (9)

22:30.85 (5)



January 12, 2024

1st 410 Leo Charley HAMBURGER LEO 0:42.45 (1) 7:05.55 (1) 3:37.60 (1) 10:30.20 (1) 2:19.25 (1)



January 12, 2024

1st 419 Muhammad Jeehaad Irsalina Nursabrina SALLY 0:45.86 (1) 13:50.50 (1) 3:59.68 (2) 23:32.07 (1)

TEAM UNDERGROUND 2:13.89 (1)

2nd 420 Mohammad Amin Nur Ayla Shaqirah AYLA 0:45.86 (1) 14:03.34 (2) 3:41.13 (1) 25:45.37 (2) +0:00.66

2:33.10 (2)



January 12, 2024

1st 418 Zou Jiangxin ZOU JIANGXIN 1:07.49 (1) 12:35.21 (1) 6:50.94 (1) 22:01.31 (1) 5:52.41 (1)



January 12, 2024

1st 401 Aariz Haider HAIDER 0:34.89 (1) 7:27.71 (6) 2:35.30 (5) 12:45.35 (5)

TEAM UNDERGROUND 1:41.10 (1)

2nd 408 Rayyan Muhammad RAYYAN 0:39.23 (4) 6:45.57 (2) 2:24.43 (1) 12:37.62 (4) +0:03.72

1:51.35 (4)

3rd 409 Zafri Putra ZAFRI 0:37.65 (2) 6:18.20 (1) 2:35.08 (4) 15:07.88 (9) +0:07.33

BIKELINK PROJECT TEAM 1:45.89 (2)

4th 404 Rochon Benjamin BEN 0:41.01 (5) 7:38.04 (9) 2:34.29 (2) 13:43.81 (6) +0:13.81

MATADORRACING 1:49.80 (3)

5th 406 Marcelino Jhory Seth SETH 0:38.62 (3) 7:28.68 (7) 2:34.46 (3) 11:52.19 (2) +0:20.39

LUCKY 5 1:58.60 (5)

6th 402 Ghosh Arjo ARJO 0:50.84 (8) 7:22.72 (5) 2:58.52 (6) 14:12.27 (8) +0:56.97

BIKE CONTROL RACING TEAM 1:58.90 (6)

7th 405 Ahmad Rifaie Megat MEGAT AHMAD 0:50.28 (7) 7:15.62 (4) 3:10.19 (7) 11:43.41 (1) +1:18.49

2:09.31 (7)

8th 407 Chua Braven BRAVEN CHUA 0:53.64 (9) 7:11.06 (3) 3:13.92 (8) 12:09.18 (3) +1:30.77

BIKESUITE 2:14.50 (8)

9th 403 Leo Miles MILES 0:49.74 (6) 7:32.41 (8) 3:26.38 (9) 13:55.32 (7) +1:42.28

HAMBURGER 2:17.45 (9)



January 12, 2024

1st 411 Rochon Samuel SAM 0:42.83 (1) 6:06.83 (2) 2:28.45 (1) 13:03.84 (3) 1:52.90 (1)

MATADORRACING

2nd 412 Robert Cooper COOPER 0:44.53 (2) 4:34.47 (1) 4:08.80 (2) 11:29.20 (2) 2:11.70 (2) +2:00.85

3rd 414 Chin Oliver OLLIE 0:52.32 (3) 6:11.57 (3) 4:41.39 (3) 8:53.51 (1) 3:49.95 (3) +4:19.48

4th 416 Kaius Neo NEO 0:52.63 (4) 13:28.12 (4) 6:52.15 (4) 24:16.05 (4) 4:19.50 (4) +7:00.10



January 12, 2024

1st 423 Soon Ryan RYAN SOON 0:55.64 (2) 12:30.81 (5) 3:30.37 (1) 26:50.33 (4)

2:31.80 (1)

2nd 422 Harder Nicholas NICHOLAS 0:56.52 (3) 12:25.68 (3) 3:52.38 (3) 25:33.52 (3) +0:56.75

3:05.66 (2)

3rd 424 Foo Kayden KAYDEN 0:57.67 (4) 12:29.43 (4) 3:44.18 (2) 27:07.02 (5) +1:18.94

BIKE CONTROL RACING TEAM 3:34.90 (3)

4th 425 Dudeja Revaan REVAAN 1:00.10 (5) 12:07.45 (2) 4:41.85 (5) 24:05.90 (2) +3:05.34

4:21.20 (4)

5th 421 Farnsworth Madision MAD DOG 0:53.68 (1) 10:32.42 (1) 3:54.58 (4) 17:40.03 (1) +5:29.54

AIRDROZ 7:39.09 (5)


